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Scratch Division Results

Thomas McLaughlin 200 218 210 202 203

Matthew Hill 206 232 225 180 167
Craig Auerbach* 145 224 185 239 201
Al Pumphrey 173 m 169 245 192

Jay Roberts*
William Kindelspire
Morgan Kramer
Danny Boudreaux*

189 202 159 191 245
192 177 196 187 224
176 200 222 140 220
225 205 167 189 156

Clayton Thomley 17 197 214 182 168
Tim Kramer* 181 196 187 163 183
Caleb Mincks 176 180 159 203 187

165 177 185 159 198
190 159 174 172 181

Donald Solesbee*
Landon Conrad
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Christopher Daughtry 188 200 176 m 141
Carlos Echevarria 163 192 168 160 191
Tyrel Rice 175 174 188 152 184
Christopher Washington 181 199 129 186 170
Derek Roberts 155 187 223 164 160
Gary Gordon 164 181 186 161 157
Mark Evans* 131 161 170 183 194
Cody Stevens 177 151 1m 160 165
Jeremy Paguiligan 137 157 153 199 159
Scott Lester 146 188 120 182 158
Joseph Heinke 134 147 147 210 156
Mark Ingalls 164 223 106 162 116
Jerry Roland* 150 152 138 176 131
Alex Roland 138 136 154 147 156
James Tebbe 130 154 140 147 137




Handicap Division Results

Total

|I|Mat1hewH|II 206 232 225 | 180 167 | 4210 |$750.00

Craig Auerbach* 145 224 185 | 239 201 | 1194 | $400.00

Danny Boudreaux* 225 205 167 | 189 | 156 | 1182 | $250.00

Jay Roberts* 189 202 159 191 | 245 | 1181 | $180.00
182 165 153 | 170 | 144 | 1164 | $150.00
200 218 210 202 203 1163 | $125.00
180 179 | 157 157 154 | 1162 |$100.00
192 177 196 187 = 224 | 1161 | $80.00
197 132 145 164 167 | 1155 | $70.00
192 14 179 | 180 @ 171 1153 | $60.00
173 211 | 169 | 245 | 192 Q1150
215 159 | 167 | 177 140 | 1143
165 @ 160 | 141 | 172 | 160 | 1128
154 137 168 203 168 125
127 0 199 | 170 | 124 | 148 JO1113
171 197 | 214 | 182 | 168 J 1112
169 | 167 | 152 | 153 | 156 1112
145 159 173 179 222 1098
153 | 117 | 159 | 182 | 185 | 1096
137 143 161 194 190 | 1085
162 | 121 | 152 | 129 | 184 | 1083
143 212 136 184 146 | 1081
155 | 157 | 223 | 164 = 160 | 1079
176 200 222 140 220 | 1078
132 154 | 189 | 106 = 144 101075

1

1

1 James Hester, Il

1 Thomas McLaughlin
1 Jeffery Clark*

1 William Kindelspire
1 Timothy McCall

1 Mike Hirtriter*

1 Al Pumphrey

1 | Thomas Pietro, I

1T 'Minh Nguyen

1 Ronald DeVega, Jr.
1 ' David Chavers, Sr*
1 Clayton Thomley

1 |Morris Miller*

1 Stephon Williams

1 |Ray Boggs

1 Matthew Dekeyser
1 Janzen Kindelspire
1 Christopher Hale

1 Derek Roberts

1 Morgan Kramer

1 |Claudette Herring*
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Handicap Division Results Continued

Total

Donald Soleshee* 165 177 185 159 198 1074
Gary Gordon 164 181 186 161 157 1074
Trinh Nguyen 134 17 145 139 158 1072
Becky Clark 165 160 181 121 132 1069
134 153 147 165 153 1052
163 192 168 160 191 1049
146 188 120 182 158 1044
111 114 101 218 173 1042
176 180 159 203 187 1040
170 134 184 156 176 1040
134 147 147 210 156 1034
185 156 156 154 127 1032
138 136 154 147 156 1031
164 223 106 162 116 1031
181 199 129 186 170 1025
192 153 145 167 188 1020
131 161 170 183 194 1019
149 140 162 106 155 1012
153 164 128 164 112 101
87 157 169 141 128 1002
150 152 138 176 131 997
130 154 140 147 137 978
182 147 121 133 156 974
144 119 134 113 112 972

147 102 124 122 131 961
137 157 153 199 159 920

105 97 138 103 158 901

Place

1
1

1

1

1 |Jason McKinnon

1 | Carlos Echevarria

1 |Scott Lester

1 Loren Waldron

1 Caleb Mincks

1 Raiden Hale

1 Joseph Heinke

1 Jacob Trimm

1 Alex Roland

1 Mark Ingalls

1 Christopher Washington
1 | Steve "Taser" Ragan*
1 Mark Evans*

1 ' David Trimm

1 Tom Parker*

1 Michael Jacobs

1 | Jerry Roland*

1 |James Tebbe

1 |Selena McKinnie

1 Angela Travis

1

1

1

James Taylor*
Jeremy Paquiligan
Daniel Whitehurst
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/412024 SP 5 - Scratch Doubles Results Page 1

Sunday 1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 24
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Total
2027 $100.00

Place Name Name

1 Craig Auerbach*
2 Al Pumphrey
3 Al Pumphrey
4 Al Pumphrey
5 Morgan Kramer

6 Carlos Echevarria
7 Tim Kramer*
8 Christopher Washington
9 Donald Solesbee®
10 Morgan Kramer

11 Tim Kramer*

12 Carlos Echevarria

13 Al Pumphrey

14 Morgan Kramer

15 Christopher Washington

16 Al Pumphrey
17 Tim Kramer*
18 Morgan Kramer
19 Morgan Kramer
20 Morgan Kramer

21 Morgan Kramer
22 Tim Kramer*
23 Tim Kramer*
24 Derek Roberts
25 Tim Kramer*

26 Al Pumphrey

27 Morgan Kramer
28 Al Pumphrey

29 Clayton Thomley
30 James Tebbe

31 Jeremy Paquiligan
32 Morgan Kramer

33 Tim Kramer*

34 Morgan Kramer

35 Christopher Daughtry

36 Selena Mckinnie
37 Jerry Roland*
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Thomas McLaughlin
Thomas McLaughlin
Craig Auerbach®
Jay Roberts*

Al Pumphrey

Thomas McLaughlin
Al Pumphrey
Thomas MclLaughlin
Matthew Hill
Clayton Thomley

Morgan Kramer
Craig Auerbach®
Carlos Echevarria
Caleb Mincks
Craig Auerbach*

Christopher Washington

Clayton Thomley
Donald Solesbee*

Christopher Daughtry

Carlos Echevarria

Derek Roberts
Caleb Mincks
Donald Solesbee*
Clayton Thomley
Carlos Echevarria

Joseph Heinke
Joseph Heinke
Janzen Kindelspire
Joseph Heinke
Matthew Hill

Caleb Mincks
Janzen Kindelspire
Joseph Heinke
Selena McKinnie
Scott Lester

Stephon Williams
Alex Roland
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2023
1984
1976
1948

1907
1900
1898
1894
1890

1868
1868
1864
1863
1859

1855
1842
1842
1834
1832

1817
1813
1704
1791
1784

1784
1752
1738
1726
1718

1710
1706
1704
1697
1670

1617
1478
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$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00

$10.00



/412024 SP 6 - Handicap Doubles Results Page 1

Sunday 1:00 pm Lanes 3 - 24
Place Name Gndr Div. Name Gndr Div. Total
1 Craig Auerbach* M 1 Thomas McLaughlin Mo 2357 $150.00
2 Al Pumphrey M 1 Craig Auerbach* Mo 2344 $100.00
3 Al Pumphrey M 1 JayRoberts* Mo 2331 $80.00
4 Al Pumphrey M 1 Thomas McLaughlin Mo 2313 $60.00
5 Donald Solesbes* M 1 Matthew Hill Mo 2284 $40.00
& Clayton Thomley M 1 Jeffery Clark* M1 2274 $30.00
7 Timothy McCall M 1 Morris Miller* Mo 2267 $26.00
8 Thomas McLaughlin M 1 Stephon Williams Mo 2261 $20.00
9 Matthew Dekeyser M 1 Thomas McLaughlin Mo 2248 $16.00
10 William Kindelspire M 1 Janzen Kindelspire Mo 2244 $10.00
11 Carlos Echevarria M 1 Craig Auerbach® it 1 2243
12 Morgan Kramer W 1 Jeffery Clark* it 1 2240
13 Timothy McCall M 1 Maithew Dekeyser it 1 2240
14 Morgan Kramer W 1 Timothy McCall it 1 2233
15 Al Pumphrey M 1 Janzen Kindelspire it 1 2233
16 Becky Clark M 1 Jeffery Clark* Mo 2231
17 Morgan Kramer W 1 Al Pumphrey it 1 2228
18 Christopher Washington M 1 Craig Auerbach* it 1 2219
19 Minh Nguyen M 1 Trinh Nguyen it 1 2200
20 Al Pumphrey M 1 Carlos Echevarria it 1 2199
21 Joseph Heinke M 1 Jeffery Clark* it 1 2196
22 Christopher Hale M 1 Clayton Thomley it 1 2193
23 Thomas Pietro, Il M 1 Carlos Echevarria it 1 2192
24 Derek Roberis M 1 Clayton Thomley it 1 2191
25 Morgan Kramer W 1 Morris Miller* it 1 2190
26 Morgan Kramer W 1 Clayton Thomley it 1 2180
27 Timothy McCall M 1 Joseph Heinke it 1 2189
28 James Tebbe M 1 Matthew Hill Mo 2188
29 Tim Kramer* M 1 Clayton Thomley it 1 2187
30 Maorris Miller* M 1 Claudette Herring* it 1 2187
31 Al Pumphrey M 1 Joseph Heinke it 1 2184
32 Clayton Thomley M 1 Becky Clark it 1 2181
33 Al Pumphrey M 1 Christopher Washington it 1 2175
34 Morris Miller* M 1 Jason McKinnon it 1 2164
35 Morgan Kramer W 1 Janzen Kindelspire it 1 2161
36 Morgan Kramer W 1 Christopher Hale it 1 2159
37 Morgan Kramer W 1 Derek Roberis it 1 2157
38 Morgan Kramer W 1 Donald Solesbhee* it 1 2152
39 Clayton Thomley M 1 Raiden Hale it 1 2152
40 Clayton Thomley M 1 Caleb Mincks it 1 2152
41 Morgan Kramer W 1 Becky Clark it 1 2147
42 Clayton Thomley M 1 Joseph Heinke it 1 2146
43 Thomas McLaughlin M 1 Selena McKinnie it 1 2137
44 Morgan Kramer W 1 Carlos Echevarria it 1 2127
45 Janzen Kindelspire M 1 Loren Waldron it 1 2125
46 Morgan Kramer W 1 Loren Waldron it 1 2120
47 Morgan Kramer W 1 Raiden Hale it 1 2118
48 Morgan Kramer W 1 Caleb Mincks it 1 2118
49 Tim Kramer* M 1 Caleb Mincks it 1 2115
50 Christopher Hale M 1 Joseph Heinke it 1 2115
51 Morgan Kramer W 1 Joseph Heinke it 1 2112
52 Derek Roberts M 1 Mark Ingalls it 1 2110
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8/4/2024 8P 6 - Handicap Doubles Results Page 2
53 Christopher Washington M 1 Matthew Dekeyser it 1 2110
54 Joseph Heinke M 1 Becky Clark it 1 2103
55 Steve "Taser” Ragan® M 1 Donald Solesbhee* it 1 2094
56 Carlos Echevarria M 1 Caleb Mincks M 1 2089
57 Angela Travis M 1 Morris Miller* it 1 2084
58 Joseph Heinke M 1 Loren Waldron it 1 2076
59 Raiden Hale M 1 Joseph Heinke it 1 2074
60 Selena McKinnie M 1 Stephon Williams it 1 2072
61 Morgan Kramer W 1 Selena McKinnie it 1 2052
62 David Trimm M 1 Jacob Trimm it 1 2044
63 Jerry Roland* M 1 Alex Roland it 1 2028
64 Jeremy Paguiligan M 1 Caleb Mincks it 1 1960
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